Interactive Catalog Replaces Catalog Pages
Sensing and Control
Honeywell Inc.
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
Honeywell Sensing and Control has replaced
the PDF product catalog with the new
Interactive Catalog. The Interactive Catalog is

polysulfone, silicon, fluorosilicone, silicone,
EPDM, and neoprene seals
24PC SERIES FLOW THROUGH ORDER GUIDE
Span, mVCatalog
Listing
Pressure
Range
psi Min. Typ. Max.
Sensitivity
mV/psi
Typ.
Overpressure
psi Max.
24PCE Type 0.5 25 35 45 70 20
24PCA Type 1.0 30 45 60 45 20
24PCB Type 5.0 85 115 145 23 20
24PCC Type 15 165 225 285 15 45
24PCD Type 30 240 330 420 11 60
24PCF Type 100 156 225 294 2.25 200
24PCG Type 250 145 212 280 0.85 500
U
nam
p
lified
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Pressure Sensors 24PC Series
Gage Unamplified Noncompensated Flow-Through
22 Honeywell 1  Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
SENSOR SELECTION GUIDE
2 4 PC A F* N 5 G
Product Circuit Pressure Pressure Type of Port Termination Pressure
Family Type Transducer Range Seal Type Style Measurement
2 20PC
Family
4 Noncom-
pensated
A 1 psi
B 5 psi
C 15 psi
D 30 psi
E 0.5 psi
F 100 psi
G 250 psi
E EPDM
F Fluorosilicone
N Neoprene
S Silicone
G Small
N Large
(.350 dia.)
P Large
(.315 dia.)
2 4-pin DIP
5 Wire
harness
6 4-pin SIP
G Gage
Example: 24PCBFG5G
Non-compensated 5 psi sensor, fluorosilicone seal, small flow-through ports, wire harness, and gage pressure measurement.